
Treasurer, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Treasury 3,130,200 3,056,600 3,048,900 3,067,600 3,133,400 3,106,200
Millennium Fund 1,262,700 1,262,700 500,000 580,000 1,236,700 811,200

Total 4,392,900 4,319,300 3,548,900 3,647,600 4,370,100 3,917,400

By Fund Source

General 1,378,400 1,357,800 1,309,300 1,309,300 1,341,300 1,329,400
Dedicated 2,114,100 2,102,300 1,351,400 1,431,400 2,120,800 1,689,800
Other 900,400 859,200 888,200 906,900 908,000 898,200

Total 4,392,900 4,319,300 3,548,900 3,647,600 4,370,100 3,917,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 451,100 1,766,700 1,960,000 1,970,500 2,029,600 2,002,400
Operating Expenditures 423,600 1,192,100 1,088,900 1,175,600 1,183,800 1,103,800
Capital Outlay 2,800 97,800 0 1,500 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,262,700 1,262,700 500,000 500,000 1,156,700 811,200
Lump Sum 2,252,700 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4,392,900 4,319,300 3,548,900 3,647,600 4,370,100 3,917,400

FTP Positions 26.0026.0026.0026.0026.0026.00
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Treasurer, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

1,309,30026.00 3,548,9003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 26.00 1,309,300 3,548,900

00.00 18,7004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 18,700

00.00 80,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 80,000

3,647,60026.005.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 1,309,300 1,309,30026.00 3,647,600

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

3,647,60026.007.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 1,309,300 1,309,30026.00 3,647,600

00.00 (518,700)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (598,700)

3,128,90026.009.00  FY 2013 Base 1,309,300 1,309,30026.00 3,048,900

22,6000.00 51,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 17,000 39,000

(300)0.00 14,90010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (300) 14,900

9,7000.00 18,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 3,400 3,400

3,213,40026.0011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 1,341,300 1,329,40026.00 3,106,200

Millennium Fund
100,000 100,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Meth Project12.01

120,700 120,7000.000.00 0 0American Lung Association12.02

177,500 177,5000.000.00 0 0Boys and Girls Clubs12.03

207,500 150,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Drug Free Youth12.04

250,000 150,0000.000.00 0 0American Cancer Society Cancer Action N12.05

151,000 00.000.00 0 0Idaho Youth Ranch12.06

150,000 113,0000.000.00 0 0Allumbaugh House12.07

4,370,10026.0013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 1,341,300 1,329,40026.00 3,917,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 20,10032,000 368,500821,200

0.00% 0.00% 1.54%2.44% 23.14% 10.38%
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